

Misc. Appl. 19/25

Order no. 05 dated 05.12.2025

Today is fixed for T.C.R.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent no. 1,2,3 and 4 file hazira.

No T.C.R. is received.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 12.03.2026 for T.C.R.

D/C by me,